
~ Dirka na Predmejo ~    3.september 2006  
 
 

GENERALNA UVRSTITEV: 
 
Uvr.    Priimek/Ime                     Klub/kraj               LR              •as   
1       ALI• SIMON                      SD PEKLENK              1971            0:26:32  
2       VIN•EC DANIJEL                  SOKOL                   1980            0:27:03  
3       DEPONTE MAURIZZIO               TRIESTE                 1961            0:27:06  
4       KOREN KLEMEN                    HIT CASINO              1989            0:27:11  
5       MARKUN MATEJ                    BAMBI                   1985            0:27:13  
6       GRILC ROK                       OLIMP                   1989            0:27:18  
7       VIDONI ROBERTO                  TRIESTE                 1977            0:27:20  
8       ROPRET BOJAN                    KK BAM.BI               1957            0:27:27  
9       GRILJ JERNEJ                    IZVIR VIPAV A            1970            0:27:33  
10      KODERMAC ERIK                   KK BRDA                 1977            0:27:39  
11      OTER MITJA                      POSTOJNA                1975            0:28:04  
12      •IBEJ DAMJAN                    BAMBI                   1968            0:28:07  
13      DACAR BOŠTJAN                   MENGEŠ                  1974            0:28:16  
14      PREMRN LUCIJAN                  IZVIR VIPAV A            1966            0:28:21  
15      PUSTOSLEMŠEK JANEZ              ENERGIJA                1982            0:28:35  
16      •IBEJ BRUNO                     BOVEC                   1965            0:28:44  
17      MLEKUŽ DAVOR                    BOVEC                   1982            0:28:47  
18      LUKAN GORAN                     KD MENGEŠ               1976            0:28:50  
19      GOLJA SIMON                     IZVIR VIPAV A            1982            0:28:53  
20      BALOH MARKO                     TURBO M                 1967            0:29:03  
21      KOMAC ANDREJ                    MOKRA DROWA              1977            0:29:08  
22      PREŠEREN JANEZ                  BVG GUL•                1976            0:29:14  
23      KRAPEŽ ALEŠ                     KK IZVIR VI PAVA         1973            0:29:28  
24      CIUCH MARKO                     TRIESTE                 1969            0:29:39  
25      VOVK BORUT                      KK BAMBI                1968            0:29:50  
26      KAVS GREGA                      MOKRA DROWA              1978            0:29:56  
27      SLAK BOŠTJAN                    KD BRDA                 1958            0:30:01  
28      PORENTA PRIMOŽ                  BAMBI                   1988            0:30:23  
29      SEDEJ IGOR                      ŠD PEKLENK              1964            0:30:30  
30      LINDI• ANDREJ                   ENERGIJA                1976            0:30:34  
31      STRNAD SIMON                    BI SPORT                1967            0:30:47  
32      MAJERŠI• ALAN                   HIT                     1989            0:30:59  
33      GRUM MARKO                      KD HRASTNIK              1989            0:31:00  
34      PERIC MARKO                     KK BRDA                 1976            0:31:03  
35      OMAHEN BLAŽ                     MBK •RNI VR H            1975            0:31:05  
36      JERETINA PRIMOŽ                 MENGEŠ                  1969            0:31:16  
37      BLATNIK TADEJ                   BICIKEL VZP ON           1981            0:31:21  
38      IPAVEC MIRAN                    /                       1984            0:31:22  
39      ŠIRAJ ANDREJ                    KK POSTOJNA              1968            0:31:26  
40      BREN•I• ANŽE                    ENERGIJA                1987            0:31:28  
41      JEJ•I• VID                      KK HIT CASI NO           1993            0:31:30  
42      PLANINŠEK BORUT                 BICIKEL VZP ON           1973            0:31:41  
43      SRNEL MARJAN                    VODICE                  1959            0:31:43  
44      RUPELLI EDI                     MASSOTRAX               1970            0:31:46  
45      KEPIC ANTON                     MENGEŠ                  1967            0:31:47  
46      KOZJEK ANTON                    BAMBI                   1956            0:31:51  
47      TUREK VOJKO                     KK BRDA                 1964            0:31:55  
48      BREŠILI UROŠ                    KK DJAK                 1973            0:31:58  
49      •ERNIGOJ UROŠ                   IZVIR VIPAV A            1985            0:31:58  
50      •ESEN BRANKO                    IZVIR VIPAV A            1963            0:31:58  
51      DANEV•I• MARKO                  KK BRDA                 1966            0:31:59  
52      PLESNI•AR BENJAMIN              IZVIR VIPAV A            1970            0:32:00  
53      ŠORLI KATJA                     BRDA                    1981            0:32:11  
54      KAMPUŠ BORIS                    KK SEŽANA               1972            0:32:15  
55      MERKELJ ALEŠ                    KK IZVIR                1978            0:32:17  
56      MOŽE ALOJZ                      KD PAPEŽ                1963            0:32:22  
57      ŠORLI ZORAN                     KK BRDA                 1956            0:32:25  
58      TRBIŽAN BOŠTJAN                 KK YOVILAND              1976            0:32:35  
59      JEJ•I• ROK                      KK BRDA                 1988            0:32:38  
60      LOZAR ROK                       HIT                     1988            0:32:44  
61      NOVAK MARIJAN                   ProM Team               1965            0:32:45  
62      •ERNA• DOMEN                    PRESTRANEK              1989            0:32:47  
63      CAR LJUBO                       ROGLA                   1955            0:32:48  
64      LADAVA PRIMOŽ                   BRDA                    1971            0:32:51  
65      ANDLOVIC SANDI                  KK BRDA                 1966            0:32:52  
66      STIBILJ JURIJ                   PLA•E                   1963            0:33:02  



67      BRECELJ MILOŠ                   IZVIR VIPAV A            1959            0:33:05  
68      OSOJNIK BORUT                   TURBO M                 1970            0:33:09  
69      PEZDIR ROMAN                    ŠPICA                   1965            0:33:17  
70      VIDIC OTON                      KK YOVILAND              1968            0:33:26  
71      SKUBIC BORISLAV                 ŠD TURBO M              1958            0:33:28  
72      SAMOKEC MIRAN                   ŠEMPAS                  1953            0:33:30  
73      GRUDEN GREGOR                   IZVIR VIPAV A            1968            0:33:31  
74      HAFNER FRANC                    ŠKOFJA LOKA              1949            0:33:32  
75      GROŠELJ ALEŠ                    •RNI VRH                1974            0:33:43  
76      •UFER MIRKO                     DOBRAVLJE               1963            0:33:44  
77      ZAGOREC IVAN                    KD PAPEŽ                1963            0:33:53  
78      ROŽI• DARKO                     KK BRDA                 1961            0:34:02  
79      HVALA OSKAR                     KK BRDA                 1964            0:34:04  
80      GIRANDON JANEZ                  ŠD TURBO M              1975            0:34:11  
81      PAULUZZI GIANFRANCO             TRIESTE                 1957            0:34:17  
82      MODIC MIRAN                     BI SPORT                1963            0:34:18  
83      FRANCELJ ANDREJ                 TURBO M                 1962            0:34:19  
84      OTONI•AR DOMEN                  POSTOJNA                1974            0:34:27  
85      CIGOJ ZORKO                     KK BRDA                 1948            0:34:29  
86      ŽNIDAR DANIJEL                  KK BRDA                 1962            0:34:35  
87      POPOVI• IVAN                    BVG GUL•                1954            0:34:49  
88      KLEMENTE ARTUR                  KK BRDA                 1956            0:34:54  
89      SVETE BOŠTJAN                   BICIKEL VZP ON           1973            0:35:03  
90      ŽNIDAR MIRAN                    KOBARID                 1969            0:35:05  
91      REHAR DAVID                     KK IZVIR                1974            0:35:08  
92      ŠIROV VANJA                     AJDOVŠ•INA              1978            0:35:12  
93      ŠABEC IGOR                      KK POSTOJNA              1972            0:35:19  
94      JERAJ BLAŽ                      BICIKEL VZP ON           1979            0:35:20  
95      ZAJC FRANCI                     DOB                     1945            0:35:21  
96      •ERNIGOJ DAMJAN                 IZVIR VIPAV A            1977            0:35:28  
97      KUTNAR ALEŠ                     SD TURBO M              1980            0:35:36  
98      MUROVEC KARL                    KK BRDA                 1949            0:35:39  
99      RIHAR GREGOR                    ŠPICA                   1982            0:35:40  
100     BAJC DARKO                      IZVIR VIPAV A            1956            0:35:42  
101     RASPOR IVAN                     LJUBLJANA               1955            0:35:45  
102     SULI• ROBERT                    KK BRDA                 1964            0:35:50  
103     KOVA•I• JURIJ                   MOST NA SO• I            1956            0:35:53  
104     KOŠIR HINKO                     KK POSTOJNA              1958            0:35:54  
105     VALI• EDI                       KK YOVILAND              1965            0:35:57  
106     BOŽI• JAN                       MTB •RNI VR H            1989            0:36:08  
107     KASTELIC IVAN                   B.V.G.GUL•              1951            0:36:18  
108     VALEN•I• SIMON                  KK BRDA                 1987            0:36:19  
109     RUTAR TJAŠA                     KK POSTOJNA              1984            0:36:25  
110     •UFER DAMJAN                    VIPAVA                  1967            0:36:26  
111     KRAPEŽ ERIK                     KD BRDA                 1964            0:36:30  
112     ŠKERLJ IGOR                     GORIZZIA BY KE           1964            0:36:33  
113     KOŠUTA BORIS                    KK BRDA                 1964            0:36:34  
114     SOKOL IVAN                      KK YOVILAND              1968            0:36:43  
115     ŠTRANCAR JOŽE                   IZVIR VIPAV A            1947            0:36:48  
116     VELIKONJA ANDREJ                KK BRDA                 1983            0:36:49  
117     MESOJEDEC MATJAŽ                ŠD TURBO M              1964            0:36:50  
118     DOLES TADEJ                     POSTOJNA                1973            0:36:51  
119     •ERIH PRIMOŽ                    TURBO M                 1968            0:36:54  
120     KRAPEŽ DEJAN                    OTLICA                  1981            0:36:56  
121     KAVRE•I• VALTER                 PORTOROŽ                1955            0:37:01  
122     ŠTERK MARJAN                    PAPEŽ PODGO RJE          1976            0:37:10  
123     POBERAJ KRISTJAN                NOVA GORICA              1974            0:37:15  
124     RESNIK MIHA                     LJUBLJANA               1964            0:37:17  
125     KON•INA RAFAEL                  PREBOLD                 1945            0:37:19  
126     VODOPIVEC LUKA                  KK DJAK                 1987            0:37:26  
127     KRAPEŽ JAKOB                    AJDOVŠ•INA              1991            0:37:28  
128     •ESNIK BOŠTJAN                  POSTOJNA                1975            0:37:42  
129     IPAVEC ALEŠ                     KK YOVILAND              1976            0:37:45  
130     FUNA IVAN                       POSTOJNA                1970            0:37:48  
131     KLEMEN•I• MIRKO                 PAPEŽ PODGO RJE          1974            0:37:52  
132     CURK DAVORIN                    IZVIR VIPAV A            1963            0:37:56  
133     BOGOVI• BOŠTJAN                 ŠD TURBO M              1963            0:38:07  
134     POLANC SEBASTJN                 OTLICA                  1970            0:38:10  
135     OTONI•AR IGOR                   KK POSTOJNA              1966            0:38:18  
136     KOVA•I• ROK                     DANE PRI SE ŽANI         1989            0:38:36  
137     SALOPEK NENAD                   STRAŽA                  1973            0:38:42  
138     ŠINIGOJ DAMJAN                  IZVIR VIPAV A            1964            0:38:43  



139     TRKMAN PETER                    LJUBLJANA               1978            0:38:44  
140     SUHADOLNIK JANI                 BVG GUL•                1958            0:38:45  
141     ŽNIDAR•I• MITJA                 TJ                      1968            0:38:48  
142     POŽENEL JOŽE                    KK YOVILAND              1980            0:38:49  
143     DOBRAVEC MIRAN                  KNEŽA                   1952            0:38:51  
144     GABER JOŽE                      PUNGERT                 1948            0:38:58  
145     BRATINA MARJAN                  KK BRDA                 1959            0:38:59  
146     BUDAK FERU•O                    KK BRDA DOB ROVO         1943            0:39:10  
147     BORIŠEK FRANC                   SOLKAN                  1956            0:39:14  
148     ANDLOVEC JANEZ                  CAJNA VIPAV A            1945            0:39:23  
149     REJEC MARKO                     KK IZVIR                1937            0:39:31  
150     OPEKA AJA                       KK POSTOJNA              1979            0:39:37  
151     MRAK JAN                        MTB •RNI VR H            1991            0:39:43  
152     •UDEN MARJAN                    SUKE                    1957            0:39:55  
153     BOL•INA DAN                     OTLICA                  1991            0:39:59  
154     ADEMI AVNI                      KK BRDA                 1976            0:40:07  
155     PIŠOT MILOŠ                     KK BRDA                 1955            0:40:19  
156     MIKUŽ FRANC                     IZVIR VIPAV A            1943            0:40:23  
157     JERMAN MIRAN                    TURBO M                 1961            0:40:34  
158     RAKUŠ JELKA                     BAMBI                   1964            0:40:45  
159     CURK MARKO                      IZVIR VIPAV A            1994            0:40:50  
160     HAFNER JOŽE                     KD SOKOL                1940            0:40:53  
161     LOZAR MATJAŽ                    IZVIR VIPAV A            1968            0:41:26  
162     ŠORC IGOR                       KK POSTOJNA              1961            0:41:32  
163     FERKO JOŽE                      KK POSTOJNA              1958            0:41:33  
164     BRANCELJ FRANCI                 TURBO M                 1955            0:41:49  
165     TRATNIK JERNEJA                 MBK •RNI VR H            1991            0:42:04  
166     BOBEK MARJAN                    KK POSTOJNA              1952            0:42:05  
167     •OHA DAVID                      IZVIR VIPAV A            1977            0:42:34  
168     BLAŽI• JOŽE                     KK BRDA                 1954            0:42:35  
169     ŽIŽMOND MILAN                   KK BRDA                 1958            0:42:36  
170     MA•EK SILVO                     ŠD TRNOVSKI  MARATON     1973            0:42:37  
171     OTONI•AR JANEZ                  POSTOJNA                1948            0:42:38  
172     SUŠA DAMJAN                     POSTOJNA                1974            0:42:39  
173     KACAFURA BENJAMIN               IZVIR VIPAV A            1949            0:42:40  
174     •OPI MIRAN                      KK BRDA                 1946            0:42:41  
175     BOJC DUŠAN                      TURBO M                 1953            0:43:51  
176     ŠKVAR• DEJAN                    DOLGA POLJA NA           1983            0:44:21  
177     FLORJAN•I• SRE•KO               KK BRDA                 1951            0:44:51  
178     ŠINKOVEC BORUT                  HRASTNIK                1959            0:45:03  
179     KRAVOS MATEJ                    CESTA                   1988            0:45:10  
180     URŠI• VIDA                      BAMBI                   1953            0:45:20  
181     DANEV•I• ANTON                  KK BRDA                 1941            0:45:28  
182     KOBAL JURIJ                     IZVIR VIPAV A            1960            0:45:40  
183     KOSMA• PETER                    TRNOVSKI MA RATON        1966            0:45:50  
184     •OPI ANTON                      KK BRDA                 1937            0:46:18  
185     ŽGAVEC MILAN                    DUPLJE                  1969            0:46:26  
186     ŠTRANCAR BORUT                  AJDOVŠ•INA              1969            0:46:40  
187     BON•A IGOR                      LEKTRO PRIM ORSKA        1967            0:46:48  
188     KOBAL MATJAŽ                    PLANINA                 1974            0:47:03  
189     KRIŽNAR ADOLF                   ŽIRI                    1931            0:48:48  
190     PODGORNIK MIRJAM                KK BRDA                 1982            0:49:17  
191     •ERNIGOJ MARKO                  SKRILJE                 1969            0:49:40  
192     GE• BLAŽ                        BVG GUL•                1933            0:49:46  
193     PREŠEREN JANEZ                  MENGEŠ                  1950            0:51:12  
194     LONZZARICH PIETRO               KD POSTOJNA              1926            0:51:20  
195     MUHVI• NINA                     KD MENGEŠ               1982            0:53:11  
196     •ERNIGOJ JOŽE                   ELEKTRO PRI MORSKA       1955            0:55:10  
197     •ESNIK ALOJZ                    IZVIR VIPAV A            1937            1:03:40  
198     KUMER MIRAN                     SUKE                    1969            1:03:44  
199     ŠTURM EMA                       /                       1975            1:04:22  
200     DOLES GREGOR                    POSTOJNA                1977            2:00:00  
201     MAJERŠI• NEJC                   AJDOVŠ•INA              1993            2:00:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



KATEGORIJE:  
 
Amater A  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as       
1       169     KOREN KLEMEN            HIT CASINO              1989            0:27:11  
2       78      GRILC ROK               OLIMP                   1989            0:27:18  
3       146     PORENTA PRIMOŽ          BAMBI                   1988            0:30:23  
4       172     MAJERŠI• ALAN           HIT                     1989            0:30:59  
5       36      GRUM MARKO              KD HRASTNIK              1989            0:31:00  
6       242     BREN•I• ANŽE            ENERGIJA                1987            0:31:28  
7       165     JEJ•I• ROK              KK BRDA                 1988            0:32:38  
8       147     LOZAR ROK               HIT                     1988            0:32:44  
9       26      •ERNA• DOMEN            PRESTRANEK              1989            0:32:47  
10      198     BOŽI• JAN               MTB •RNI VR H            1989            0:36:08  
11      126     VALEN•I• SIMON          KK BRDA                 1987            0:36:19  
12      19      VODOPIVEC LUKA          KK DJAK                 1987            0:37:26  
13      177     KRAPEŽ JAKOB            AJDOVŠ•INA              1991            0:37:28  
14      59      KOVA•I• ROK             DANE PRI SE ŽANI         1989            0:38:36  
15      84      MRAK JAN                MTB •RNI VR H            1991            0:39:43  
16      120     BOL•INA DAN             OTLICA                  1991            0:39:59  
17      167     KRAVOS MATEJ            CESTA                   1988            0:45:10 
Amater B  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       97      MARKUN MATEJ            BAMBI                   1985            0:27:13  
2       250     PUSTOSLEMŠEK JANEZ      ENERGIJA                1982            0:28:35  
3       52      MLEKUŽ DAVOR            BOVEC                   1982            0:28:47  
4       104     GOLJA SIMON             IZVIR VIPAV A            1982            0:28:53  
5       199     IPAVEC MIRAN            /                       1984            0:31:22  
6       184     •ERNIGOJ UROŠ           IZVIR VIPAV A            1985            0:31:58  
7       117     RIHAR GREGOR            ŠPICA                   1982            0:35:40  
8       197     VELIKONJA ANDREJ        KK BRDA                 1983            0:36:49  
9       155     ŠKVAR• DEJAN            DOLGA POLJA NA           1983            0:44:21 
Amater C  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       33      VIN•EC DANIJEL          SOKOL                   1980            0:27:03  
2       51      VIDONI ROBERTO          TRIESTE                 1977            0:27:20  
3       16      KODERMAC ERIK           KK BRDA                 1977            0:27:39  
4       73      KOMAC ANDREJ            MOKRA DROWA              1977            0:29:08  
5       137     KAVS GREGA              MOKRA DROWA              1978            0:29:56  
6       102     BLATNIK TADEJ           BICIKEL VZP ON           1981            0:31:21  
7       34      MERKELJ ALEŠ            KK IZVIR                1978            0:32:17  
8       47      ŠIROV VANJA             AJDOVŠ•INA              1978            0:35:12  
9       110     JERAJ BLAŽ              BICIKEL VZP ON           1979            0:35:20  
10      88      •ERNIGOJ DAMJAN         IZVIR VIPAV A            1977            0:35:28  
11      180     KUTNAR ALEŠ             SD TURBO M              1980            0:35:36  
12      160     KRAPEŽ DEJAN            OTLICA                  1981            0:36:56  
13      15      TRKMAN PETER            LJUBLJANA               1978            0:38:44  
14      171     POŽENEL JOŽE            KK YOVILAND              1980            0:38:49  
15      188     •OHA DAVID              IZVIR VIPAV A            1977            0:42:34  
16      58      DOLES GREGOR            POSTOJNA                1977            2:00:00 
Masters A  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       170     OTER MITJA              POSTOJNA                1975            0:28:04  
2       56      DACAR BOŠTJAN           MENGEŠ                  1974            0:28:16  
3       12      LUKAN GORAN             KD MENGEŠ               1976            0:28:50  
4       40      PREŠEREN JANEZ          BVG GUL•                1976            0:29:14  
5       130     KRAPEŽ ALEŠ             KK IZVIR VI PAVA         1973            0:29:28  
6       91      LINDI• ANDREJ           ENERGIJA                1976            0:30:34  
7       27      PERIC MARKO             KK BRDA                 1976            0:31:03  
8       25      OMAHEN BLAŽ             MBK •RNI VR H            1975            0:31:05  
9       124     PLANINŠEK BORUT         BICIKEL VZP ON           1973            0:31:41  
10      113     BREŠILI UROŠ            KK DJAK                 1973            0:31:58  
11      50      KAMPUŠ BORIS            KK SEŽANA               1972            0:32:15  
12      200     TRBIŽAN BOŠTJAN         KK YOVILAND              1976            0:32:35  
13      8       GROŠELJ ALEŠ            •RNI VRH                1974            0:33:43  
14      116     GIRANDON JANEZ          ŠD TURBO M              1975            0:34:11  
15      163     OTONI•AR DOMEN          POSTOJNA                1974            0:34:27  
16      94      SVETE BOŠTJAN           BICIKEL VZP ON           1973            0:35:03  
17      139     REHAR DAVID             KK IZVIR                1974            0:35:08  
18      114     ŠABEC IGOR              KK POSTOJNA              1972            0:35:19  
19      175     DOLES TADEJ             POSTOJNA                1973            0:36:51  
20      11      ŠTERK MARJAN            PAPEŽ PODGO RJE          1976            0:37:10  



21      99      POBERAJ KRISTJAN        NOVA GORICA              1974            0:37:15  
22      96      •ESNIK BOŠTJAN          POSTOJNA                1975            0:37:42  
23      9       IPAVEC ALEŠ             KK YOVILAND              1976            0:37:45  
24      168     KLEMEN•I• MIRKO         PAPEŽ PODGO RJE          1974            0:37:52  
25      43      SALOPEK NENAD           STRAŽA                  1973            0:38:42  
26      68      ADEMI AVNI              KK BRDA                 1976            0:40:07  
27      153     MA•EK SILVO             ŠD TRNOVSKI  MARATON     1973            0:42:37  
28      46      SUŠA DAMJAN             POSTOJNA                1974            0:42:39  
29      196     KOBAL MATJAŽ            PLANINA                 1974            0:47:03 
Masters B  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       87      ALI• SIMON              ŠD PEKLENK              1971            0:26:32  
2       44      GRILJ JERNEJ            IZVIR VIPAV A            1970            0:27:33  
3       3       •IBEJ DAMJAN            BAMBI                   1968            0:28:07  
4       37      BALOH MARKO             TURBO M                 1967            0:29:03  
5       107     CIUCH MARKO             TRIESTE                 1969            0:29:39  
6       144     VOVK BORUT              KK BAMBI                1968            0:29:50  
7       105     STRNAD SIMON            BI SPORT                1967            0:30:47  
8       138     JERETINA PRIMOŽ         MENGEŠ                  1969            0:31:16  
9       134     ŠIRAJ ANDREJ            KK POSTOJNA              1968            0:31:26  
10      186     RUPELLI EDI             MASSOTRAX               1970            0:31:46  
11      119     KEPIC ANTON             MENGEŠ                  1967            0:31:47  
12      121     PLESNI•AR BENJAMIN      IZVIR VIPAV A            1970            0:32:00  
13      57      LADAVA PRIMOŽ           BRDA                    1971            0:32:51  
14      13      OSOJNIK BORUT           TURBO M                 1970            0:33:09  
15      4       VIDIC OTON              KK YOVILAND              1968            0:33:26  
16      18      GRUDEN GREGOR           IZVIR VIPAV A            1968            0:33:31  
17      49      ŽNIDAR MIRAN            KOBARID                 1969            0:35:05  
18      181     •UFER DAMJAN            VIPAVA                  1967            0:36:26  
19      187     SOKOL IVAN              KK YOVILAND              1968            0:36:43  
20      118     •ERIH PRMOŽ             TURBO M                 1968            0:36:54  
21      54      FUNA IVAN               POSTOJNA                1970            0:37:48  
22      128     POLANC SEBASTJN         OTLICA                  1970            0:38:10  
23      108     ŽNIDAR•I• MITJA         TJ                      1968            0:38:48  
24      141     LOZAR MATJAŽ            IZVIR VIPAV A            1968            0:41:26  
25      55      ŽGAVEC MILAN            DUPLJE                  1969            0:46:26  
26      194     ŠTRANCAR BORUT          AJDOVŠ•INA              1969            0:46:40  
27      159     BON•A IGOR              LEKTRO PRIM ORSKA        1967            0:46:48  
28      69      •ERNIGOJ MARKO          SKRILJE                 1969            0:49:40  
29      62      KUMER MIRAN             SUKE                    1969            1:03:44 
Masters C  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       83      PREMRN LUCIJAN          IZVIR VIPAV A            1966            0:28:21  
2       22      •IBEJ BRUNO             BOVEC                   1965            0:28:44  
3       65      SEDEJ IGOR              ŠD PEKLENK              1964            0:30:30  
4       23      TUREK VOJKO             KK BRDA                 1964            0:31:55  
5       156     •ESEN BRANKO            IZVIR VIPAV A            1963            0:31:58  
6       109     DANEV•I• MARKO          KK BRDA                 1966            0:31:59  
7       41      MOŽE ALOJZ              KD PAPEŽ                1963            0:32:22  
8       24      NOVAK MARIJAN           ProM Team               1965            0:32:45  
9       145     ANDLOVIC SANDI          KK BRDA                 1966            0:32:52  
10      30      STIBILJ JURIJ           PLA•E                   1963            0:33:02  
11      151     PEZDIR ROMAN            ŠPICA                   1965            0:33:17  
12      31      •UFER MIRKO             DOBRAVLJE               1963            0:33:44  
13      7       ZAGOREC IVAN            KD PAPEŽ                1963            0:33:53  
14      53      HVALA OSKAR             KK BRDA                 1964            0:34:04  
15      143     MODIC MIRAN             BI SPORT                1963            0:34:18  
16      35      FRANCELJ ANDREJ         TURBO M                 1962            0:34:19  
17      150     ŽNIDAR DANIJEL          KK BRDA                 1962            0:34:35  
18      154     SULI• ROBERT            KK BRDA                 1964            0:35:50  
19      42      VALI• EDI               KK YOVILAND              1965            0:35:57  
20      98      KRAPEŽ ERIK             KD BRDA                 1964            0:36:30  
21      191     ŠKERLJ IGOR             GORIZZIA BY KE           1964            0:36:33  
22      64      KOŠUTA BORIS            KK BRDA                 1964            0:36:34  
23      71      MESOJEDEC MATJAŽ        ŠD TURBO M              1964            0:36:50  
24      61      RESNIK MIHA             LJUBLJANA               1964            0:37:17  
25      190     CURK DAVORIN            IZVIR VIPAV A            1963            0:37:56  
26      29      BOGOVI• BOŠTJAN         ŠD TURBO M              1963            0:38:07  
27      2       OTONI•AR IGOR           KK POSTOJNA              1966            0:38:18  
28      79      ŠINIGOJ DAMJAN          IZVIR VIPAV A            1964            0:38:43  
29      173     KOSMA• PETER            TRNOVSKI MA RATON        1966            0:45:50 
 



Masters D  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       123     DEPONTE MAURIZZIO       TRIESTE                 1961            0:27:06  
2       131     ROPRET BOJAN            KK BAM.BI               1957            0:27:27  
3       112     SLAK BOŠTJAN            KD BRDA                 1958            0:30:01  
4       74      SRNEL MARJAN            VODICE                  1959            0:31:43  
5       140     BRECELJ MILOŠ           IZVIR VIPAV A            1959            0:33:05  
6       10      SKUBIC BORISLAV         ŠD TURBO M              1958            0:33:28  
7       60      ROŽI• DARKO             KK BRDA                 1961            0:34:02  
8       38      PAULUZZI GIANFRANCO     TRIESTE                 1957            0:34:17  
9       28      KOŠIR HINKO             KK POSTOJNA              1958            0:35:54  
10      14      SUHADOLNIK JANI         BVG GUL•                1958            0:38:45  
11      101     BRATINA MARJAN          KK BRDA                 1959            0:38:59  
12      80      •UDEN MARJAN            SUKE                    1957            0:39:55  
13      32      JERMAN MIRAN            TURBO M                 1961            0:40:34  
14      132     ŠORC IGOR               KK POSTOJNA              1961            0:41:32  
15      136     FERKO JOŽE              KK POSTOJNA              1958            0:41:33  
16      106     ŽIŽMOND MILAN           KK BRDA                 1958            0:42:36  
17      185     ŠINKOVEC BORUT          HRASTNIK                1959            0:45:03  
18      72      KOBAL JURIJ             IZVIR VIPAV A            1960            0:45:40 
Masters E  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       6       KOZJEK ANTON            BAMBI                   1956            0:31:51  
2       75      ŠORLI ZORAN             KK BRDA                 1956            0:32:25  
3       148     CAR LJUBO               ROGLA                   1955            0:32:48  
4       77      SAMOKEC MIRAN           ŠEMPAS                  1953            0:33:30  
5       111     POPOVI• IVAN            BVG GUL•                1954            0:34:49  
6       166     KLEMENTE ARTUR          KK BRDA                 1956            0:34:54  
7       82      BAJC DARKO              IZVIR VIPAV A            1956            0:35:42  
8       189     RASPOR IVAN             LJUBLJANA               1955            0:35:45  
9       5       KOVA•I• JURIJ           MOST NA SO• I            1956            0:35:53  
10      93      KAVRE•I• VALTER         PORTOROŽ                1955            0:37:01  
11      149     DOBRAVEC MIRAN          KNEŽA                   1952            0:38:51  
12      76      BORIŠEK FRANC           SOLKAN                  1956            0:39:14  
13      17      PIŠOT MILOŠ             KK BRDA                 1955            0:40:19  
14      21      BRANCELJ FRANCI         TURBO M                 1955            0:41:49  
15      92      BOBEK MARJAN            KK POSTOJNA              1952            0:42:05  
16      127     BLAŽI• JOŽE             KK BRDA                 1954            0:42:35  
17      66      BOJC DUŠAN              TURBO M                 1953            0:43:51  
18      176     •ERNIGOJ JOŽE           ELEKTRO PRI MORSKA       1955            0:55:10 
Masters F  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       193     HAFNER FRANC            ŠKOFJA LOKA              1949            0:33:32  
2       162     CIGOJ ZORKO             KK BRDA                 1948            0:34:29  
3       45      MUROVEC KARL            KK BRDA                 1949            0:35:39  
4       135     KASTELIC IVAN           B.V.G.GUL•              1951            0:36:18  
5       95      ŠTRANCAR JOŽE           IZVIR VIPAV A            1947            0:36:48  
6       174     GABER JOŽE              PUNGERT                 1948            0:38:58  
7       183     OTONI•AR JANEZ          POSTOJNA                1948            0:42:38  
8       39      KACAFURA BENJAMIN       IZVIR VIPAV A            1949            0:42:40  
9       63      FLORJAN•I• SRE•KO       KK BRDA                 1951            0:44:51  
10      103     PREŠEREN JANEZ          MENGEŠ                  1950            0:51:12 
Masters G  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       125     ZAJC FRANCI             DOB                     1945            0:35:21  
2       157     KON•INA RAFAEL          PREBOLD                 1945            0:37:19  
3       133     BUDAK FERU•O            KK BRDA DOB ROVO         1943            0:39:10  
4       90      ANDLOVEC JANEZ          CAJNA VIPAV A            1945            0:39:23  
5       85      MIKUŽ FRANC             IZVIR VIPAV A            1943            0:40:23  
6       48      •OPI MIRAN              KK BRDA                 1946            0:42:41 
Ženske A  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       142     ŠORLI KATJA             BRDA                    1981            0:32:11  
2       195     RUTAR TJAŠA             KK POSTOJNA              1984            0:36:25  
3       67      OPEKA AJA               KK POSTOJNA              1979            0:39:37  
4       122     TRATNIK JERNEJA         MBK •RNI VR H            1991            0:42:04  
5       192     PODGORNIK MIRJAM        KK BRDA                 1982            0:49:17  
6       20      MUHVI• NINA             KD MENGEŠ               1982            0:53:11  
7       161     ŠTURM EMA               /                       1975            1:04:22 
 
 
 



Ženske B  
Uvr.    Št.št.  Priimek/Ime             Klub/kraj               LR              •as  
1       178     RAKUŠ JELKA             BAMBI                   1964            0:40:45  
2       1       URŠI• VIDA              BAMBI                   1953            0:45:20  

 

 
 


